4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

Szar

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

47°29"8.120'N

281.46 km
755057
45°

fll

02.
02.
02.

el
e

ati: 49

0494333F
0494349F
0494335F
1253768M
0494365F
0494355F
0494303F
0494331M
0494328F
1253761M
0494366F
0494360F
0681141M
0494381M
0494348F
0494358F
0494362F
0494332M
0494372F
0494367M
0494336F
0494314F
0494320F
0494334M
0641117F
0494371M
0681114M
0494319F
0494377M
0494330M
0494357F
0494322F
0494343M
0494374M
0494356F
0494395F
0494323M
0494354M
0494329M
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- BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
9' N Longitudine
18:08:57 GPS Ceas Atomic
18:08:57 +0 Ceas Porumbei
18:08:57 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DB1443C9 |03.05 12:12:
| |DB144362 |03.05 12:19:
| |DBOFF1D2 |03.05 12:21
| |DBO3FD4E |03.05 12:29
| |DBOFF1DE |03.05 12:30
| | DA2FOE69 |03.05 12:31
| |DBOFF1DC |03.05 12:38
| | DA3GFDFB |03.05 12:41:
| |DB1442CD |03.05 12:43:
| |DBO3FCFB |03.05 12:43:
| |DB144966 |03.05 12:44:
| |DBOFF1Al |03.05 12:46:
| | DBO3FD10 |03.05 12:58
| | DBO3FD15 |03.05 12:58
| | DA2FO0F30 |03.05 13:00:
| |DB14426D |03.05 13:04
| |DBOFF1C2 |03.05 13:06:
| |DA7376EF 103.05 13:09
| |DB140467 1]03.05 13:09
| | DA36FD8D |03.05 13:13:
| |DB140492 |03.05 13:15:
| |DB144926 |03.05 13:16:
| |DBOFF1D5 |03.05 13:19:
| | DA36FCA4 |03.05 13:21
| |DB1443DC |03.05 13:24
| |DBO3FCF6 |03.05 13:31
| |DBO3FD34 |03.05 13:42
| |DB144301 |03.05 13:46:
| |DBO3FD4B |03.05 13:46:
| |DA678549 |]03.05 13:48
| | DA2FOED9 |03.05 13:51
| | DA2FOBF2 |03.05 14:13:
| |DA7376F2 |03.05 14:13:
| |DBO3FCF4 |03.05 14:36:
| | DA2FOF08 |03.05 14:43:
| |DBOFF1EA |03.05 15:07
| |DA678541 |]03.05 15:40
| |DA7376D9 |]03.05 15:51
| |DB068860 |03.05 17:40

Cod concurs: 28119

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

Sz

VALID

ar

04 05,2025 178

18°31"1.599'E

03.05.2025 07:47:00
Fam. Cazacu
21° 18" 41.3' E
04.05.2025 20:12:40 LIVE
04.05.2025 20:12:39 -1
43

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |02 1018 |

[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |02 1034 |

|[OK |02 1007 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |02 013 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |02 1028 |

|[OK |01 ]016 |

|[OK |02 1025 |

|[OK |02 1031 |

[OK |02 1049 |

|[OK |01 1011 |

|[OK |02 1008 |

|[OK |02 1005 |

|[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |02 1009 |

|[OK |01 046 |

|[OK 02 1002 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |02 1010 |

|[OK |02 035 |

[OK 02 1022 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 036 |

|[OK 02 1014 |

|[OK |02 1040 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |02 1020 |

|[OK 02 1021 |

|OK |02 1044 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK 02 1012 |

|[OK |02 1048 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 1045 |
Serie ceas: 247774
Autorizare: AA901295
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

040 |RO 24
041 |RO 24
042 |RO 24
043 |RO 24

Ora lansarii 03.05.2025 07:47:00
Columbofil : Fam. Cazacu
N Longitudine : 21° 18" 41.3' E
08:57 GPS Ceas Atomic : 04.05.2025 20:12:40 LIVE
:08:57 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 04.05.2025 20:12:39 -1
08:57 GPS +3h
Por. sositi : 43
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire [Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| senzor |Data Ora | Sec |Ant | |
|DA42A8C4 |03.05 21:06:20.8 |OK |02 |042 |
|DA67854C |04.05 07:08:13.7 |OK |01 1043 |
| DA2FOEE7 |04.05 07:18:24.4 |OK |01 |030 |
| DA2FODC7 |104.05 09:30:07.4 |OK |01 ]024 |

Semnaturi:

Szar

47°29"8.120'N

: 281.46 km
fil: 755057

45° 50" 14.

: 02.
ei : 02.
e : 02.
ati: 49

[eolele]
aroron
NN N
[olele]

2
2
2

oo

0494347M
0494101M
0494398F
0494325F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -4.40
BENZING Live
1: 38804148 2: 38812287

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

9!

EVALUARE

Longitudine

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

28119

WAED 04 05,2025 178

FILE ON
SERVER

Loc lansare : Szar

18°31"1.599'E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

247774
AA901295
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